	FILE	D FOR	RECORD
	2011 SE	P 12	PM 4:41
	COUNTY	CLERK	TITUS CO. TX
NOTICE OF WORKSHOP MEETING OF 1	ГНЕ		
	BY		ΠΕΡΗΤΥ

## COMMISSIONERS' COURT OF TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS

Notice is hereby given that the Titus County Commissioners' Court will hold a workshop on the 16th day of September 2010, at 9:00 A.M. in the Titus County Courthouse, 100 West First Street, County Courtroom Suite 205, Mt. Pleasant, Texas, at which time the following subjects will be discussed:

1. FY2012 Budget Workshop

Adjourn

**Commissioners' Court of Titus County** 

**County Judge** 

I certify that the above Notice of Meeting is a true and correct copy of said meeting and that same was posted on the bulletin board and doors of the Titus County Courthouse, a place readily accessible to the general public at all times, prior to 9:00 a.m., on the 13th day of September, 2010, and remained so posted for at least 72 hours preceding the scheduled time of said meeting.

County Clerk / Deputy County Clerk